We Recycle Attendance List
November 2007

(November 1, 2007)

ATTENDEE EMPLOYER E-MAIL ATTENDANCE
SIGNATURE
Wyndam Abrams Yale University whyndam.abrams@yale.edu
Karen Misbach Trinity University Karen.Misbach@trincoll.edu
Nick Zackeo LFR Inc.

Nick.Zackeo@Hr.com

Keith Shortsleeve

Leggette, Brashears &
Graham, Inc.

kshortsleeve@lbgct.com

Larry Secor Nafis and Young lksecor@comcast.net

Erik Plimpton | TRC Enviro Corp EPlimpton@TRCSOLUTIONS.com
Kurt Frantzen Kleinfleder KFrantzen@kleinfelder.com

Rider Foley Triumvirate rfoley@triumvirate.com

Guy LaBella BL Companies GLaBella@blcompanies.com

Kevin Bogue

Environ International

ksb_68@yahoo.com

Steven Burke

US Surgical

Steven.Burke@Covidien.com

| Scott Riley

Corbin Russwin

sriley@corbinrusswin.com

Paul Simonetta

Triton Environmental

psimonetta@tritonenvironmental.com

Jefferson Berdeen

Loureiro Engineering

jrberdeen@loureiro.com

Terry Hinchey

JDSU

Terrence.Hinchey@jdsu.com

Fred Turco? and Pfizer fred. m.turco@pfizer.com
children?
Elsa Payne Naval Undersea Warfare

Center

PayneER@Npt.NUWC Navy.Mil

JoAnn Farrell

Yale University

joann.farrell@yale.edu

Greg Gabinelle

UTC Power Systems

gregg.gabinelle@pw.utc.com
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